Page 1 of 4
ECCO Electronics Technology Co.,ltd
20W DC/DC converter
Typical Performance
F E AT U R E S
■ Wide Input voltage range (2:1、4:1)

⑦
A:package type
③ Output power(W)
④ Normal input voltage
⑤
S=Single route output, D=Dual route output, T=Triple
route output, Q=Quadruple output
Product Program
PART # Input voltage range
Output voltage / current
VO1 VO2 VO3
V mA V mA V mA
LD20-12S05A
12V(9~18V)
5V 4000mA
LD20-12S12A 12V 1660mA
LD20-12S15A 15V 1330mA
LD20-12S24A 24V 830mA
LD20-18S05A
18V(9~36V)
5V 4000mA
LD20-18S09A 9V 2222mA
LD20-18S12A 12V 1660mA
LD20-18S15A 15V 1330mA
LD20-18S24A 24V 830mA
LD20-24S05A
24V（18~36V）
5V 4000mA
LD20-24S12A 12V 1660mA
Page 3 of 4
LD20-24S15A 15V 1330mA
LD20-24S24A 24V 830mA
LD20-36S05A
36V(18~72V)
5V 4000mA
LD20-36S09A 9V 2222mA
LD20-36S12A 12V 1660mA
LD20-36S15A 15V 1330mA
LD20-36S24A 24V 830mA
LD20-48S05A
48V(36~72V)
5V 4000mA
LD20-48S12A 12V 1660mA
LD20-48S15A 15V 1330mA
Mechanical Dimension
UNIT:mm(inch)
Temperature Curve